
 

  

BUSINESS SUMMARY 
 
RebootTwice is a consulting company specializing in project management, cyber 
security, risk management and compliance for IT organizations. The services and 
solutions offered by Reboot Twice help organizations meet today's increasing 
complex regulatory requirements.   
 
CAPABILITIES: 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
PROFESSIONAL CERTIFICATIONS: 
 
 CISM – Certified Information Security Manager 
 CISSP - Certified Information Systems Security Professional  

 
CUSTOMERS:  
 
Metropolitan Water District – Cybersecurity services 

Los Angeles Department Water & Power – Enterprise NIST SCADA NERC Critical 
Infrastructure Protection (CIP) Vulnerability Assessments 

Los Angeles World Airport – Cable Management Systems for LAX, Ontario and Van Nuys 
Airports 

City of Riverside – WIFI network assessment of security and dead zones 

City of La Mesa – End user IT Security training for 300 employees 

Fjord Interactive/Cossette Inc. – Security Information Event Management (SIEM) solution 
implementation 

 
SUMMARY: 
 
RebootTwice project teams possess extensive experience in program and project 
management.  Team members have provided enterprise security and technology 
solutions for an average of 15+ years and have in-depth experience with 
regulatory requirements including NIST, ISO 17799/27001, HIPAA, GLBA, 
SCADA, NERC/FERC with exposure to SOX (Sarbanes-Oxley) requirements as 
well. Our consulting team’s Internet/e-commerce expertise includes a full 
understanding of full business processes, XaaS, e-strategies, and software 
applications.   
 

Capability Statement 

 Project Management 
 Risk Assessments 
 Security Assessments 
 SCADA Systems Security 
 Policy Audit and Development 
 Network Design Assessments 
 Penetration Testing 
 Policy Audit and Development 
 Security Training & 

Assessments 
 RFP/RFI Development & 

Review Consulting Services 
 Managed Security Services 
 Cloud Services 

 
 
 

 XaaS 
 Network Design Assessments 
 Security Technology Strategy Road 

Mapping and Technology 
Implementation (IDS, FW, AV, 
SIEM, Patch Management, PKI, 
SSO and more) 

 Security Program Strategy 
Consulting 

 Security Maturity Model Consulting 
 Program Management Office (PMO) 
 IT Security Training (End User) 
 IT Compliance Services 
 Security Product Acquisition 
 

PO Box 3233 
Laguna Hills, CA 92654 
Contact: Mark McRae 
Tel: 949.831.8821   
Email: 
mmcrae@reboottwice.com 
Website: 
http://www.reboottwice.com  
 
NAICS: 

541512 
541519 
541610 
541611 
541614 
541618 
541690 
611420 
 

 UNSPSC:  
432115 
432116 
432122 
432225 
432226 
432326 
432330 
432332 
432337 
801015 
801016 
811617 
861321 
921217 

 
Entity ID:  
 QTS9TCY51AB8 

 
DUNS: 
 80-136-8858 
 
Certifications: 
 
CUCP DBE/SMBE #37190 
CPUC MBE #13040066 
State of CA – DGS – 
Small/Micro Business  
#52146 
County of LA - Community 
Business Enterprise MBE/DBE 
#092510 
Certified Small Business – The 
Port of Long Beach  
San Diego County Water 
Authority - #34731 
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